
                                  

Development Management Committee Timetable – 2018-19 
 

Deadline for Submission of 
Committee Reports 

Committee Agenda Issue Site Visits Committee Meeting Date 

Tues 31 July 2018 Weds 1 August 2018 Mon 6 July 2018 Weds 8 Aug 2018 

Tues 28 August 2018 Weds 29 August 2018 Mon 3 August 2018 Weds 5 Sept 2018 

Tues 25 September 2018 Weds 26 September 2018 Mon 1 October 2018 Weds 3 Oct 2018 

Tues 30 October 2018 Weds 31 October 2018 Mon 5 November 2018 Weds 7 Nov 2018 

Tues 27 November 2019 Weds 28 November 2018 Mon 3 December 2018 Weds 5 Dec 2018 

Tues 15 January 2019 Weds 16 January 2019 Mon 21 January 2018 Weds 23 Jan 2019 

Tues 12 February 2019 Weds 13 February 2019 Mon 18 February 2019 Weds 20 Feb 2019 

Tues 12 March 2019 Weds 13 March 2019 Mon 18 March 2019 Weds 20 Mar 2019 

Tues 9 April 2019 Weds 10 April 2019 Mon 15 April 2019 Weds  17 Apr 2019 

Tues 7 May 2019 Weds 8 May 2019 Mon 13 May 2019 Weds 15 May 2019 

Tues 4 June 2019 Weds 5 June 2019 Mon 10 June 2019 Weds 12 Jun 2019 

Tues 9 July 2019 Weds 10 July 2019 Mon 15 July 2019 Weds 17 Jul 2019 

All Committee meetings will be held in Council Chambers commencing at 10.00am 

 


